TANDEM –
The versatile
runner system
2
04
08
16

Nominal length
NL (mm)
Peg
X2 (mm)
Lift-off stop
X3 (mm)
*	 +3 mm with side stabilisation
*	� Additional +12 mm with
side stabilisation
LW	 Internal cabinet width
NL	 Nominal length
X	 Front thickness
Runner systems | TANDEM
NL + 3
32
535 561H5351T
510 561H5101T
485 561H4851T
460 561H4601T
435 561H4351T
410 561H4101T
385 561H3851T
360 561H3601T
335 561H3351T
310 561H3101T
285 561H2851T
260 561H2601T
560 561H5601T
1
295.1000
4
T57.1140S

Drawer assembly
Nominal length
NL (mm)
Peg
X2 (mm)
Lift-off stop
X1 (mm)
Runner systems | TANDEM
1
6c
4
1
6c
NL + 3
36
535 551H5351T
510 551H5101T
485 551H4851T
460 551H4601T
435 551H4351T
410 551H4101T
385 551H3851T
360 551H3601T
335 551H3351T
310 551H3101T
285 551H2851T
260 551H2601T
560 551H5601T
1
295.1000
4
T57.1140S